7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

AGENDA

FORMER LAKE ONTARIO ORDNANCE WORKS
RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

JANUARY 12, 2000

Introduction and Welcome/Call to Order
Review of Meeting Minutes

Corps Update
- Overall Project Update

- Lake Ontario Ordnance Works Site

- Niagara Falls Storage Site

Human Health Study Presentation

Review of Operating Rules/Vote on Rules
Public Comment/Questions & Answer Period

Establish Action Items/Set Agenda & Date
for Next RAB Meeting

Adjourn

Arleen Kreusch, USACE (CT)

Ray Pilon

Bill Kowalewski
Dr. Judith Leithner
Paul Dicky

Arleen Kreusch
Public

RAB/Co-Chairs
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