## **AGENDA**

## FORMER LAKE ONTARIO ORDNANCE WORKS RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD MEETING JANUARY 12, 2000

7:00 p.m.	Introduction and Welcome/Call to Order Review of Meeting Minutes	Arleen Kreusch, USACE (CT)
7:10 p.m.	Corps Update - Overall Project Update	Ray Pilon
	- Lake Ontario Ordnance Works Site	Bill Kowalewski
	- Niagara Falls Storage Site	Dr. Judith Leithner
7:45 p.m.	Human Health Study Presentation	Paul Dicky
8:00 p.m.	Review of Operating Rules/Vote on Rules	Arleen Kreusch
8:15 p.m.	Public Comment/Questions & Answer Period	Public
8:35 p.m.	Establish Action Items/Set Agenda & Date for Next RAB Meeting	RAB/Co-Chairs
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn	